May 08 2024 (23:15) India Rail Info 1

Kanpur Central - Chitrakutdham Karwi InterCity Express (Via Banda) (UnReserved)/14110 - Exp - NCR
HAR/Hamirpur Road to CKTD/Chitrakutdham Karwi
3h Om - 150 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CNB  |Kanpur Central 11:05 2 |1 0 23 [127 |NCR
2 BZM  |Bhimsen junction 11:42 11:44 2m |1 1 14 66 (127 |NCR
3 |KTRR |Kathara Road 11:56 11:58 2m |0 |1 27 |55 NCR
4  |PTRE |Patara 12:09 12:11 2m |0 |1 37 |53 [129 |NCR
5 |GTM |Ghatampur 12:22 12:24 2m |1 |1 47 |65 |124 |NCR
6 |HAR |Hamirpur Road 12:38 12:40 2m (0 |1 62 |66 NCR
7 |JSB Yamuna South Bank 12:52 12:54 2m 1 76 |58 |140 |[NCR
8 BSZ Bharuwa Sumerpur 13:05 13:07 2m |1 |1 86 |69 [123 |NCR
9 |RGU |Ragaul 13:22 13:24 2m |1 |1 103 |59 |123 |NCR
10 [BNDA [Banda 14:05 14:10 5m |1 |1 144 177 |123 |NCR
11 |ATE |Atarra 14:35 14:37 2m (0 |1 176 [35 |134 [NCR
12 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi |15:40 0o 213 |- 142 |[NCR

May 08 2024 (23:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



